
Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Visually Impaired
남자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Start List

스타트 리스트

REVISED
11 MAR  9:16

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NPCs: 9

Bib
WPAS

Name
Sport NPC

PointsCode
Time

Class

1 43.55B2 NPAFRANTSEV Ivan

Guide: AGRANOVSKII German

2 81.22B2 AUTMORGENFURT Gernot

Guide: GMEINER Christoph Peter

3 54.05B2 USABURTON Kevin

Guide: ASHBY Brandon

4 99.09B1 SVKKUBACKA Marek

Guide: ZATOVICOVA Maria

5 19.57B2 SVKHARAUS Miroslav

Guide: HUDIK Maros

6 13.64B3 CANMARCOUX Mac

Guide: LEITCH Jack

7 29.49B2 SVKKRAKO Jakub

Guide: BROZMAN Branislav

8 6.04B3 ITABERTAGNOLLI Giacomo

Guide: CASAL Fabrizio

9 57.15B2 NPAREDKOZUBOV Valerii

Guide: GEROEV Evgeny

10 43.67B2 ESPSANTACANA MAIZTEGUI Yon

Guide: GALINDO GARCES Miguel

11 105.08B3 POLKREZEL Maciej

Guide: OGARZYNSKA Anna

12 113.21B3 USABATHUM Mark

Guide: YAMAMOTO Cade

13 135.57B2 CZEHETMER Patrik

Guide: MACALA Miroslav

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Forerunners have changed.
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Start List

스타트 리스트

REVISED
11 MAR  9:16

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 34, Number of NPCs: 17

Bib
WPAS

Name
Sport NPC

PointsCode
Time

Class

14 7.71LW3 FRABAUCHET Arthur

15 20.53LW9-2 SUIPFYL Thomas

16 18.16LW3 NEDSTUUT Jeffrey

17 22.38LW9-1 CANGUIMOND Alexis

18 42.39LW9-1 SVKFRANCE Martin

19 45.51LW1 NZLHALL Adam

20 44.24LW6/8-1 CANSCHORNSTEIN Kirk

21 29.32LW6/8-1 FINKIIVERI Santeri

22 16.87LW9-1 SUIGMUR Theo

23 37.78LW6/8-2 AUSGOURLEY Mitchell

24 0.00LW9-1 AUTSALCHER Markus

25 52.11LW6/8-2 SWELINDSTROEM Aron

26 23.66LW9-2 SUICUCHE Robin

27 38.14LW2 JPNMISAWA Hiraku

28 54.54LW4 USAWALSH Thomas

29 55.46LW9-2 ANDPUIG DAVI Roger

30 56.15LW2 AUTGROCHAR Thomas

31 56.44LW5/7-3 GBRWHITLEY James

32 56.57LW6/8-2 NPABUGAEV Aleksei

33 59.26LW2 CANLUSCOMBE Braydon

34 59.30LW6/8-2 AUTPAJANTSCHITSCH Nico

35 60.70LW4 FRABROISIN Jordan

36 61.26LW9-1 GBRLLOYD Chris

37 66.76LW4 USASTANTON Jamie

38 69.97LW6/8-2 AUTWUERZ Martin

39 75.06LW6/8-2 NPAALYABYEV Alexander

40 79.72LW9-1 AUSO'CALLAGHAN Jonty

41 88.48LW6/8-1 NPAMIKUSHIN Alexey

42 91.96LW2 ITABENDOTTI Davide

43 103.68LW4 CZELIDINSKY Miroslav

44 118.32LW1 USAHARAGHEY Andrew

45 126.30LW4 SUIBRUEGGER Michael

46 131.28LW6/8-2 JPNKOIKE Gakuta

47 133.51LW9-2 CZEVAVERKA Tomas

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Forerunners have changed.
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Start List

스타트 리스트

REVISED
11 MAR  9:16

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 33, Number of NPCs: 19

Bib
WPAS

Name
Sport NPC

PointsCode
Time

Class

48 41.94LW12-2 JPNSUZUKI Takeshi

49 7.93LW11 JPNKANO Akira

50 33.84LW10-1 GERKREITER Georg

51 11.30LW10-1 SUIKUNZ Christoph

52 19.39LW11 NORPEDERSEN Jesper

53 50.42LW11 FRAFRANCOIS Frederic

54 5.63LW12-1 NZLPETERS Corey

55 37.48LW12-1 USAWALKER Tyler

56 32.42LW12-2 NEDde LANGEN Niels

57 38.82LW11 POLSIKORSKI Igor

58 52.89LW11 SUIPELIT Murat

59 1.99LW12-2 NEDKAMPSCHREUR Jeroen

60 0.00LW12-1 USAKURKA Andrew

61 42.01LW12-1 AUTRABL Roman

62 10.54LW11 JPNMORII Taiki

63 59.09LW12-1 CANOATWAY Kurt

64 63.89LW12-1 FRATABERLET Yohann

65 67.84LW12-1 ITAde SILVESTRO Rene

66 72.29LW12-1 KORHAN Sang Min

67 72.60LW11 USABAMBUR Jasmin

68 73.02LW11 AUSSOYER Mark

69 73.58LW10-1 AUTWALLNER Simon

70 77.70LW11 JPNNATSUME Kenji

71 85.53LW11 KORLEE Chi Won

72 88.88LW12-1 USALAWLER Stephen

73 89.87LW12-2 USAELLIOTT Josh

74 93.67LW10-2 CHIBISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas

75 105.17LW11 ARGPLANTEY Enrique

76 111.20LW11 GERNOLTE Thomas

77 113.30LW10-1 MEXVELASQUEZ PENALOZA Arly Aristides

78 116.69LW12-2 CROSOKOLOVIC Dino

79 118.10LW12-1 CZEBAMBOUSEK Pavel

80 125.96LW11 AUSTAIT Sam

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Forerunners have changed.

11 MAR 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 2066

Report Created SUN 11 MAR 2018 9:16ALPMSG------12050-----FNL-000100--_51A 1.2 Page 1/1



Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Visually Impaired
남자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NPCs: 9

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

Code Points

Race

Class
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 7 B2 SVK 1:26.11KRAKO Jakub 0.00

Guide: BROZMAN Branislav

5.02 31.73 46.96

2 8 B3 ITA 1:26.29 0.18BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo 2.22

Guide: CASAL Fabrizio

4.97 32.74 48.17

3 5 B2 SVK 1:26.66 0.55HARAUS Miroslav 6.77

Guide: HUDIK Maros

5.23 32.11 47.76

4 10 B2 ESP 1:29.01 2.90SANTACANA MAIZTEGUI Yon 35.70

Guide: GALINDO GARCES Miguel

4.73 32.67 48.53

5 1 B2 NPA 1:29.30 3.19FRANTSEV Ivan 39.27

Guide: AGRANOVSKII German

4.10 32.63 48.73

6 9 B2 NPA 1:31.26 5.15REDKOZUBOV Valerii 63.40

Guide: GEROEV Evgeny

4.52 32.99 48.83

7 4 B1 SVK 1:31.97 5.86KUBACKA Marek 72.14

Guide: ZATOVICOVA Maria

3.79 32.28 50.18

8 2 B2 AUT 1:32.14 6.03MORGENFURT Gernot 74.23

Guide: GMEINER Christoph Peter

4.94 33.81 50.25

9 3 B2 USA 1:32.42 6.31BURTON Kevin 77.68

Guide: ASHBY Brandon

4.70 33.30 50.88

10 13 B2 CZE 1:35.05 8.94HETMER Patrik 110.05

Guide: MACALA Miroslav

4.55 35.28 52.28

11 12 B3 USA 1:35.97 9.86BATHUM Mark 121.37

Guide: YAMAMOTO Cade

4.96 35.22 52.14

12 11 B3 POL 1:38.14 12.03KREZEL Maciej 148.09

Guide: OGARZYNSKA Anna

4.73 35.75 52.19

DID NOT FINISH: 1 competitor

6 B3 CANMARCOUX Mac

Guide: LEITCH Jack

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Conditions on course:
PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -3.2°C / 26.2°F Temperature - Finish: 1.7°C / 35.1°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2 IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 34, Number of NPCs: 17

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

Code Points

Race

Class
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 22 LW9-1 SUI 1:24.83GMUR Theo 0.005.32 31.38 46.57

2 14 LW3 FRA 1:26.64 1.81BAUCHET Arthur 22.625.40 31.95 48.39

3 24 LW9-1 AUT 1:27.89 3.06SALCHER Markus 38.245.56 32.66 48.69

4 17 LW9-1 CAN 1:28.01 3.18GUIMOND Alexis 39.745.44 32.22 48.86

5 32 LW6/8-2 NPA 1:28.47 3.64BUGAEV Aleksei 45.485.91 33.88 50.30

6 18 LW9-1 SVK 1:28.66 3.83FRANCE Martin 47.865.47 32.45 49.31

7 20 LW6/8-1 CAN 1:29.28 4.45SCHORNSTEIN Kirk 55.615.78 33.36 49.49

8 33 LW2 CAN 1:29.39 4.56LUSCOMBE Braydon 56.985.49 32.60 49.63

9 15 LW9-2 SUI 1:29.40 4.57PFYL Thomas 57.105.85 33.20 49.80

10 19 LW1 NZL 1:29.86 5.03HALL Adam 62.855.18 32.97 49.97

11 21 LW6/8-1 FIN 1:30.03 5.20KIIVERI Santeri 64.985.79 33.43 50.13

12 23 LW6/8-2 AUS 1:30.34 5.51GOURLEY Mitchell 68.855.80 33.99 50.46

13 28 LW4 USA 1:30.38 5.55WALSH Thomas 69.355.83 33.96 49.94

14 30 LW2 AUT 1:30.89 6.06GROCHAR Thomas 75.725.60 33.86 51.10

15 27 LW2 JPN 1:31.04 6.21MISAWA Hiraku 77.605.64 33.85 51.07

16 16 LW3 NED 1:31.08 6.25STUUT Jeffrey 78.105.50 33.66 50.41

17 37 LW4 USA 1:31.31 6.48STANTON Jamie 80.975.70 34.20 50.93

18 25 LW6/8-2 SWE 1:31.77 6.94LINDSTROEM Aron 86.725.99 34.00 51.36

19 39 LW6/8-2 NPA 1:31.83 7.00ALYABYEV Alexander 87.475.78 34.59 51.56

20 35 LW4 FRA 1:32.57 7.74BROISIN Jordan 96.725.82 34.21 51.35

21 45 LW4 SUI 1:32.82 7.99BRUEGGER Michael 99.845.74 34.53 51.94

22 31 LW5/7-3 GBR 1:32.96 8.13WHITLEY James 101.596.03 35.04 51.94

23 29 LW9-2 AND 1:32.97 8.14PUIG DAVI Roger 101.715.79 34.80 51.88

24 44 LW1 USA 1:34.19 9.36HARAGHEY Andrew 116.965.12 34.41 52.94

25 36 LW9-1 GBR 1:34.43 9.60LLOYD Chris 119.965.33 34.36 52.26

26 41 LW6/8-1 NPA 1:34.76 9.93MIKUSHIN Alexey 124.085.88 35.35 52.80

27 46 LW6/8-2 JPN 1:35.12 10.29KOIKE Gakuta 128.586.01 34.73 53.64

28 42 LW2 ITA 1:35.75 10.92BENDOTTI Davide 136.455.65 35.58 53.92

29 47 LW9-2 CZE 1:36.22 11.39VAVERKA Tomas 142.325.77 34.78 53.14

30 43 LW4 CZE 1:39.26 14.43LIDINSKY Miroslav 180.316.08 37.90 56.22

DID NOT FINISH: 4 competitors

26 LW9-2 SUICUCHE Robin

34 LW6/8-2 AUTPAJANTSCHITSCH Nico

38 LW6/8-2 AUTWUERZ Martin

40 LW9-1 AUSO'CALLAGHAN Jonty

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Conditions on course:
PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -3.2°C / 26.2°F Temperature - Finish: 1.7°C / 35.1°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2 IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 33, Number of NPCs: 19

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

Code Points

Race

Class
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 63 LW12-1 CAN 1:25.83OATWAY Kurt 0.005.43 32.43 48.63

2 60 LW12-1 USA 1:26.89 1.06KURKA Andrew 13.095.49 32.20 48.61

3 53 LW11 FRA 1:26.98 1.15FRANCOIS Frederic 14.205.51 31.92 48.50

4 52 LW11 NOR 1:27.10 1.27PEDERSEN Jesper 15.685.39 32.22 49.05

5 49 LW11 JPN 1:27.45 1.62KANO Akira 20.015.47 32.34 48.83

6 64 LW12-1 FRA 1:27.46 1.63TABERLET Yohann 20.135.47 32.95 49.27

7 59 LW12-2 NED 1:27.63 1.80KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen 22.235.44 32.11 49.02

8 62 LW11 JPN 1:27.70 1.87MORII Taiki 23.095.35 32.77 49.16

9 61 LW12-1 AUT 1:28.14 2.31RABL Roman 28.535.54 32.34 49.05

10 57 LW11 POL 1:28.41 2.58SIKORSKI Igor 31.865.42 32.86 49.17

11 54 LW12-1 NZL 1:28.80 2.97PETERS Corey 36.685.57 33.35 50.26

12 55 LW12-1 USA 1:29.10 3.27WALKER Tyler 40.385.64 32.94 49.37

13 48 LW12-2 JPN 1:29.41 3.58SUZUKI Takeshi 44.215.49 33.31 49.91

14 56 LW12-2 NED 1:29.85 4.02de LANGEN Niels 49.655.47 32.96 49.92

15 66 LW12-1 KOR 1:30.90 5.07HAN Sang Min 62.615.55 33.16 50.25

16 68 LW11 AUS 1:32.32 6.49SOYER Mark 80.155.53 35.07 51.19

17 77 LW10-1 MEX 1:32.67 6.84VELASQUEZ PENALOZA Arly Aristides 84.475.20 34.95 52.15

18 71 LW11 KOR 1:33.35 7.52LEE Chi Won 92.875.46 34.29 52.28

19 78 LW12-2 CRO 1:33.48 7.65SOKOLOVIC Dino 94.485.75 35.09 52.83

20 79 LW12-1 CZE 1:34.52 8.69BAMBOUSEK Pavel 107.325.48 35.77 52.59

21 76 LW11 GER 1:35.40 9.57NOLTE Thomas 118.195.56 38.22 55.38

22 72 LW12-1 USA 1:38.33 12.50LAWLER Stephen 154.375.57 35.99 54.70

DID NOT FINISH: 10 competitors

50 LW10-1 GERKREITER Georg

51 LW10-1 SUIKUNZ Christoph

58 LW11 SUIPELIT Murat

65 LW12-1 ITAde SILVESTRO Rene

67 LW11 USABAMBUR Jasmin

69 LW10-1 AUTWALLNER Simon

70 LW11 JPNNATSUME Kenji

73 LW12-2 USAELLIOTT Josh

74 LW10-2 CHIBISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas

80 LW11 AUSTAIT Sam

DISQUALIFIED: 1 competitor

Gate 4 Rule 409.2.175 LW11 ARGPLANTEY Enrique

Reason for disqualification:

409.2.1 Did not pass the gate correctly.

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Conditions on course:
PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -3.2°C / 26.2°F Temperature - Finish: 1.7°C / 35.1°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2 IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Visually Impaired
남자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Penalty Calculation

페널티 산출

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

Sport

Class

1 7 KRAKO Jakub SVK 29.49 29.49 0.00B2

2 8 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA 6.04 6.04 2.22B3

3 5 HARAUS Miroslav SVK 19.57 19.57 6.77B2

4 10 SANTACANA MAIZTEGUI Yon ESP 43.67 43.67 35.70B2

5 1 FRANTSEV Ivan NPA 43.55 43.55 39.27B2

6 9 REDKOZUBOV Valerii NPA 57.15B2

7 4 KUBACKA Marek SVK 99.09B1

8 2 MORGENFURT Gernot AUT 81.22B2

9 3 BURTON Kevin USA 54.05B2

10 13 HETMER Patrik CZE 135.57B2

Best 10 at Finish

2 8 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA 6.04B2

DNF 6 MARCOUX Mac CAN 13.64B3

3 5 HARAUS Miroslav SVK 19.57B2

1 7 KRAKO Jakub SVK 29.49B2

5 1 FRANTSEV Ivan NPA 43.55B2

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points

Sport

Class

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

TOTALS:

WPAS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

WPAS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

112.29

142.32

83.96

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10

Rounded

Category Adder

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

17.065

17.07

0.00

17.07

0.00

SKUTELJ Anja (CRO) #

WPAS Technical Delegate

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Penalty Calculation

페널티 산출

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

Sport

Class

1 22 GMUR Theo SUI 16.87 16.87 0.00LW9-1

2 14 BAUCHET Arthur FRA 7.71 7.71 22.62LW3

3 24 SALCHER Markus AUT 0.00 0.00 38.24LW9-1

4 17 GUIMOND Alexis CAN 22.38 22.38 39.74LW9-1

5 32 BUGAEV Aleksei NPA 56.57LW6/8-2

6 18 FRANCE Martin SVK 42.39LW9-1

7 20 SCHORNSTEIN Kirk CAN 44.24LW6/8-1

8 33 LUSCOMBE Braydon CAN 59.26LW2

9 15 PFYL Thomas SUI 20.53 20.53 57.10LW9-2

10 19 HALL Adam NZL 45.51LW1

Best 10 at Finish

3 24 SALCHER Markus AUT 0.00LW9-1

2 14 BAUCHET Arthur FRA 7.71LW3

1 22 GMUR Theo SUI 16.87LW9-1

16 16 STUUT Jeffrey NED 18.16LW9-1

9 15 PFYL Thomas SUI 20.53LW6/8-2

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points

Sport

Class

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

TOTALS:

WPAS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

WPAS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

63.27

67.49

157.70

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10

Rounded

Category Adder

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

-2.694

-2.69

0.00

-2.69

0.00

SKUTELJ Anja (CRO) #

WPAS Technical Delegate
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Penalty Calculation

페널티 산출

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

Sport

Class

1 63 OATWAY Kurt CAN 59.09LW12-1

2 60 KURKA Andrew USA 0.00 0.00 13.09LW12-1

3 53 FRANCOIS Frederic FRA 50.42LW11

4 52 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR 19.39 19.39 15.68LW11

5 49 KANO Akira JPN 7.93 7.93 20.01LW11

6 64 TABERLET Yohann FRA 63.89LW12-1

7 59 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED 1.99 1.99 22.23LW12-2

8 62 MORII Taiki JPN 10.54 10.54 23.09LW11

9 61 RABL Roman AUT 42.01LW12-1

10 57 SIKORSKI Igor POL 38.82LW11

Best 10 at Finish

2 60 KURKA Andrew USA 0.00LW12-1

7 59 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED 1.99LW12-1

11 54 PETERS Corey NZL 5.63LW11

5 49 KANO Akira JPN 7.93LW11

8 62 MORII Taiki JPN 10.54LW11

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points

Sport

Class

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

TOTALS:

WPAS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

WPAS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

26.09

39.85

94.10

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10

Rounded

Category Adder

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

-2.816

-2.82

0.00

-2.82

0.00

SKUTELJ Anja (CRO) #

WPAS Technical Delegate
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Visually Impaired
남자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NPCs: 9

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 FRANTSEV Ivan NPA
B2

Int 1: 4.66 (2) I1-I2: 32.39 (8) (0.31) Sp1: 70.54 (7)
(4.10) (28.53)

Int 2: 37.05 (5) I2-I3: 18.27 (7) (1.15)   
(32.63) (16.10)

Int 3: 55.32 (6) I3-Fin: 46.06 (5) (2.47)   
(48.73) (40.57)

Fin: 1:41.38 (5)  (3.19) Avg: 82.2472.87
(1:29.30)

2 MORGENFURT Gernot AUT
B2

Int 1: 5.61 (9) I1-I2: 32.78 (10) (1.15) Sp1: 68.48 (9)
(4.94) (28.87)

Int 2: 38.39 (10) I2-I3: 18.66 (8) (2.33)   
(33.81) (16.44)

Int 3: 57.05 (9) I3-Fin: 47.55 (8) (3.99)   
(50.25) (41.89)

Fin: 1:44.60 (8)  (6.03) Avg: 79.70133.51
(1:32.14)

3 BURTON Kevin USA
B2

Int 1: 5.34 (5) I1-I2: 32.47 (9) (0.91) Sp1: 66.47 (10)
(4.70) (28.60)

Int 2: 37.81 (9) I2-I3: 19.95 (12) (1.82)   
(33.30) (17.58)

Int 3: 57.76 (10) I3-Fin: 47.16 (6) (4.62)   
(50.88) (41.54)

Fin: 1:44.92 (9)  (6.31) Avg: 79.46139.28
(1:32.42)

4 KUBACKA Marek SVK
B1

Int 1: 6.21 (1) I1-I2: 46.55 (7) (0.00) Sp1: 42.42 (13)
(3.79) (28.49)

Int 2: 52.76 (4) I2-I3: 29.25 (13) (0.80)   
(32.28) (17.90)

Int 3: 1:22.01 (8) I3-Fin: 1:08.30 (7) (3.92)   
(50.18) (41.79)

Fin: 2:30.31 (7)  (5.86) Avg: 79.85129.98
(1:31.97)

5 HARAUS Miroslav SVK
B2

Int 1: 5.94 (13) I1-I2: 30.52 (3) (1.44) Sp1: 69.94 (8)
(5.23) (26.88)

Int 2: 36.46 (3) I2-I3: 17.76 (4) (0.63)   
(32.11) (15.65)

Int 3: 54.22 (3) I3-Fin: 44.16 (2) (1.50)   
(47.76) (38.90)

Fin: 1:38.38 (3)  (0.55) Avg: 84.7412.95
(1:26.66)

6 MARCOUX Mac CAN
B3

Int 1: 5.17 I1-I2: 29.20 (2) Sp1: 77.40 (1)
(4.73) (26.75)

Int 2: 34.37 I2-Fin: 16.14 (1)   
(31.48) (14.78)

Int 3: 50.51    
(46.26)

Fin: DNF  Avg:

7 KRAKO Jakub SVK
B2

Int 1: 5.70 (12) I1-I2: 30.32 (1) (1.23) Sp1: 76.75 (3)
(5.02) (26.71)

Int 2: 36.02 (2) I2-I3: 17.30 (2) (0.25)   
(31.73) (15.23)

Int 3: 53.32 (2) I3-Fin: 44.44 (3) (0.70)   
(46.96) (39.15)

Fin: 1:37.76 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 85.29
(1:26.11)

8 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA
B3

Int 1: 5.43 (11) I1-I2: 30.32 (4) (1.18) Sp1: 76.84 (2)
(4.97) (27.77)

Int 2: 35.75 (7) I2-I3: 16.84 (3) (1.26)   
(32.74) (15.43)

Int 3: 52.59 (4) I3-Fin: 41.62 (1) (1.91)   
(48.17) (38.12)

Fin: 1:34.21 (2)  (0.18) Avg: 85.114.26
(1:26.29)

9 REDKOZUBOV Valerii NPA
B2

Int 1: 5.14 (3) I1-I2: 32.32 (6) (0.73) Sp1: 75.82 (4)
(4.52) (28.47)

Int 2: 37.46 (8) I2-I3: 17.98 (5) (1.51)   
(32.99) (15.84)

Int 3: 55.44 (7) I3-Fin: 48.16 (9) (2.57)   
(48.83) (42.43)

Fin: 1:43.60 (6)  (5.15) Avg: 80.47115.12
(1:31.26)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Visually Impaired
남자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

10 SANTACANA MAIZTEGUI Yon ESP
B2

Int 1: 5.38 (6) I1-I2: 31.71 (5) (0.94) Sp1: 72.37 (6)
(4.73) (27.94)

Int 2: 37.09 (6) I2-I3: 18.01 (6) (1.19)   
(32.67) (15.86)

Int 3: 55.10 (5) I3-Fin: 45.95 (4) (2.27)   
(48.53) (40.48)

Fin: 1:41.05 (4)  (2.90) Avg: 82.5166.46
(1:29.01)

11 KREZEL Maciej POL
B3

Int 1: 5.17 (6) I1-I2: 33.86 (13) (0.94) Sp1: 61.80 (12)
(4.73) (31.02)

Int 2: 39.03 (13) I2-I3: 17.95 (8) (4.27)   
(35.75) (16.44)

Int 3: 56.98 (12) I3-Fin: 50.17 (12) (5.93)   
(52.19) (45.95)

Fin: 1:47.15 (12)  (12.03) Avg: 74.83250.06
(1:38.14)

12 BATHUM Mark USA
B3

Int 1: 5.42 (10) I1-I2: 33.04 (11) (1.17) Sp1: 63.15 (11)
(4.96) (30.26)

Int 2: 38.46 (11) I2-I3: 18.47 (10) (3.74)   
(35.22) (16.92)

Int 3: 56.93 (11) I3-Fin: 47.85 (11) (5.88)   
(52.14) (43.83)

Fin: 1:44.78 (11)  (9.86) Avg: 76.52209.59
(1:35.97)

13 HETMER Patrik CZE
B2

Int 1: 5.17 (4) I1-I2: 34.88 (12) (0.76) Sp1: 74.40 (5)
(4.55) (30.73)

Int 2: 40.05 (12) I2-I3: 19.30 (11) (3.80)   
(35.28) (17.00)

Int 3: 59.35 (13) I3-Fin: 48.56 (10) (6.02)   
(52.28) (42.77)

Fin: 1:47.91 (10)  (8.94) Avg: 77.26191.87
(1:35.05)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 34, Number of NPCs: 17

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

14 BAUCHET Arthur FRA
LW3

Int 1: 5.90 (5) I1-I2: 28.97 (2) (0.28) Sp1: 71.95 (19)
(5.40) (26.55)

Int 2: 34.87 (2) I2-I3: 17.94 (6) (0.57)   
(31.95) (16.44)

Int 3: 52.81 (2) I3-Fin: 41.74 (2) (1.82)   
(48.39) (38.25)

Fin: 1:34.55 (2)  (1.81) Avg: 84.7642.62
(1:26.64)

15 PFYL Thomas SUI
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.23 (26) I1-I2: 29.13 (7) (0.73) Sp1: 75.19 (11)
(5.85) (27.35)

Int 2: 35.36 (8) I2-I3: 17.68 (8) (1.82)   
(33.20) (16.60)

Int 3: 53.04 (8) I3-Fin: 42.16 (7) (3.23)   
(49.80) (39.60)

Fin: 1:35.20 (9)  (4.57) Avg: 82.15104.28
(1:29.40)

16 STUUT Jeffrey NED
LW3

Int 1: 6.01 (10) I1-I2: 30.73 (15) (0.38) Sp1: 66.39 (26)
(5.50) (28.16)

Int 2: 36.74 (12) I2-I3: 18.27 (13) (2.28)   
(33.66) (16.75)

Int 3: 55.01 (14) I3-Fin: 44.38 (19) (3.84)   
(50.41) (40.67)

Fin: 1:39.39 (16)  (6.25) Avg: 80.63139.99
(1:31.08)

17 GUIMOND Alexis CAN
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.21 (7) I1-I2: 30.54 (3) (0.32) Sp1: 66.45 (25)
(5.44) (26.78)

Int 2: 36.75 (3) I2-I3: 18.98 (9) (0.84)   
(32.22) (16.64)

Int 3: 55.73 (4) I3-Fin: 44.65 (4) (2.29)   
(48.86) (39.15)

Fin: 1:40.38 (4)  (3.18) Avg: 83.4573.71
(1:28.01)

18 FRANCE Martin SVK
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.24 (8) I1-I2: 30.77 (4) (0.35) Sp1: 71.91 (20)
(5.47) (26.98)

Int 2: 37.01 (4) I2-I3: 19.23 (14) (1.07)   
(32.45) (16.86)

Int 3: 56.24 (5) I3-Fin: 44.88 (6) (2.74)   
(49.31) (39.35)

Fin: 1:41.12 (6)  (3.83) Avg: 82.8388.13
(1:28.66)

19 HALL Adam NZL
LW1

Int 1: 6.20 (2) I1-I2: 33.26 (11) (0.06) Sp1: 66.06 (27)
(5.18) (27.79)

Int 2: 39.46 (7) I2-I3: 20.35 (17) (1.59)   
(32.97) (17.00)

Int 3: 59.81 (10) I3-Fin: 47.73 (12) (3.40)   
(49.97) (39.89)

Fin: 1:47.54 (10)  (5.03) Avg: 81.73114.19
(1:29.86)

20 SCHORNSTEIN Kirk CAN
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 5.88 (19) I1-I2: 28.06 (8) (0.66) Sp1: 76.02 (9)
(5.78) (27.58)

Int 2: 33.94 (10) I2-I3: 16.41 (4) (1.98)   
(33.36) (16.13)

Int 3: 50.35 (6) I3-Fin: 40.47 (9) (2.92)   
(49.49) (39.79)

Fin: 1:30.82 (7)  (4.45) Avg: 82.26101.68
(1:29.28)

21 KIIVERI Santeri FIN
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 5.89 (21) I1-I2: 28.12 (9) (0.67) Sp1: 76.09 (8)
(5.79) (27.64)

Int 2: 34.01 (11) I2-I3: 16.99 (10) (2.05)   
(33.43) (16.70)

Int 3: 51.00 (12) I3-Fin: 40.58 (13) (3.56)   
(50.13) (39.90)

Fin: 1:31.58 (11)  (5.20) Avg: 81.57117.83
(1:30.03)

22 GMUR Theo SUI
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.07 (3) I1-I2: 29.72 (1) (0.20) Sp1: 72.30 (17)
(5.32) (26.06)

Int 2: 35.79 (1) I2-I3: 17.33 (1) (0.00)   
(31.38) (15.19)

Int 3: 53.12 (1) I3-Fin: 43.63 (3) (0.00)   
(46.57) (38.26)

Fin: 1:36.75 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 86.57
(1:24.83)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

23 GOURLEY Mitchell AUS
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.80 (23) I1-I2: 28.19 (16) (0.68) Sp1: 78.68 (2)
(5.80) (28.19)

Int 2: 33.99 (17) I2-I3: 16.47 (7) (2.61)   
(33.99) (16.47)

Int 3: 50.46 (15) I3-Fin: 39.88 (11) (3.89)   
(50.46) (39.88)

Fin: 1:30.34 (12)  (5.51) Avg: 81.29124.42
(1:30.34)

24 SALCHER Markus AUT
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.35 (11) I1-I2: 30.91 (5) (0.44) Sp1: 71.02 (21)
(5.56) (27.10)

Int 2: 37.26 (6) I2-I3: 18.28 (3) (1.28)   
(32.66) (16.03)

Int 3: 55.54 (3) I3-Fin: 44.71 (5) (2.12)   
(48.69) (39.20)

Fin: 1:40.25 (3)  (3.06) Avg: 83.5671.03
(1:27.89)

25 LINDSTROEM Aron SWE
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.99 (31) I1-I2: 28.01 (13) (0.87) Sp1: 74.67 (14)
(5.99) (28.01)

Int 2: 34.00 (18) I2-I3: 17.36 (23) (2.62)   
(34.00) (17.36)

Int 3: 51.36 (20) I3-Fin: 40.41 (17) (4.79)   
(51.36) (40.41)

Fin: 1:31.77 (18)  (6.94) Avg: 80.03154.27
(1:31.77)

26 CUCHE Robin SUI
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.01 I1-I2: 29.48 (10) Sp1: 70.38 (23)
(5.64) (27.68)

Int 2: 35.49 I2-Fin: 17.78 (10)   
(33.32) (16.70)

Int 3: 53.27    
(50.02)

Fin: DNF  Avg:

27 MISAWA Hiraku JPN
LW2

Int 1: 6.18 (13) I1-I2: 30.86 (17) (0.52) Sp1: 64.25 (31)
(5.64) (28.21)

Int 2: 37.04 (13) I2-I3: 18.83 (21) (2.47)   
(33.85) (17.22)

Int 3: 55.87 (17) I3-Fin: 43.73 (14) (4.50)   
(51.07) (39.97)

Fin: 1:39.60 (15)  (6.21) Avg: 80.67139.15
(1:31.04)

28 WALSH Thomas USA
LW4

Int 1: 5.92 (25) I1-I2: 28.51 (14) (0.71) Sp1: 79.76 (1)
(5.83) (28.13)

Int 2: 34.43 (16) I2-I3: 16.20 (2) (2.58)   
(33.96) (15.98)

Int 3: 50.63 (9) I3-Fin: 41.00 (18) (3.37)   
(49.94) (40.44)

Fin: 1:31.63 (13)  (5.55) Avg: 81.26125.27
(1:30.38)

29 PUIG DAVI Roger AND
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.17 (21) I1-I2: 30.89 (25) (0.67) Sp1: 73.09 (16)
(5.79) (29.01)

Int 2: 37.06 (28) I2-I3: 18.19 (19) (3.42)   
(34.80) (17.08)

Int 3: 55.25 (22) I3-Fin: 43.75 (22) (5.31)   
(51.88) (41.09)

Fin: 1:39.00 (23)  (8.14) Avg: 78.99178.61
(1:32.97)

30 GROCHAR Thomas AUT
LW2

Int 1: 6.13 (12) I1-I2: 30.92 (18) (0.48) Sp1: 70.53 (22)
(5.60) (28.26)

Int 2: 37.05 (14) I2-I3: 18.86 (22) (2.48)   
(33.86) (17.24)

Int 3: 55.91 (18) I3-Fin: 43.53 (9) (4.53)   
(51.10) (39.79)

Fin: 1:39.44 (14)  (6.06) Avg: 80.80136.01
(1:30.89)

31 WHITLEY James GBR
LW5/7-3

Int 1: 6.14 (33) I1-I2: 29.54 (25) (0.91) Sp1: 76.91 (6)
(6.03) (29.01)

Int 2: 35.68 (29) I2-I3: 17.21 (15) (3.66)   
(35.04) (16.90)

Int 3: 52.89 (23) I3-Fin: 41.77 (21) (5.37)   
(51.94) (41.02)

Fin: 1:34.66 (22)  (8.13) Avg: 79.00178.41
(1:32.96)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

32 BUGAEV Aleksei NPA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.91 (29) I1-I2: 27.97 (12) (0.79) Sp1: 78.24 (3)
(5.91) (27.97)

Int 2: 33.88 (15) I2-I3: 16.42 (5) (2.50)   
(33.88) (16.42)

Int 3: 50.30 (13) I3-Fin: 38.17 (1) (3.73)   
(50.30) (38.17)

Fin: 1:28.47 (5)  (3.64) Avg: 83.0183.93
(1:28.47)

33 LUSCOMBE Braydon CAN
LW2

Int 1: 6.01 (9) I1-I2: 29.66 (6) (0.37) Sp1: 73.56 (15)
(5.49) (27.11)

Int 2: 35.67 (5) I2-I3: 18.63 (18) (1.22)   
(32.60) (17.03)

Int 3: 54.30 (7) I3-Fin: 43.50 (8) (3.06)   
(49.63) (39.76)

Fin: 1:37.80 (8)  (4.56) Avg: 82.16104.07
(1:29.39)

34 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.88 I1-I2: 28.76 (22) Sp1: 77.80 (5)
(5.88) (28.76)

Int 2: 34.64 I2-Fin: 17.46 (26)   
(34.64) (17.46)

Int 3: 52.10    
(52.10)

Fin: DNF  Avg:

35 BROISIN Jordan FRA
LW4

Int 1: 5.91 (24) I1-I2: 28.78 (19) (0.70) Sp1: 75.17 (12)
(5.82) (28.39)

Int 2: 34.69 (20) I2-I3: 17.37 (20) (2.83)   
(34.21) (17.14)

Int 3: 52.06 (19) I3-Fin: 41.79 (23) (4.78)   
(51.35) (41.22)

Fin: 1:33.85 (20)  (7.74) Avg: 79.33170.57
(1:32.57)

36 LLOYD Chris GBR
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.08 (4) I1-I2: 33.11 (28) (0.21) Sp1: 65.63 (28)
(5.33) (29.03)

Int 2: 39.19 (21) I2-I3: 20.42 (27) (2.98)   
(34.36) (17.90)

Int 3: 59.61 (26) I3-Fin: 48.09 (28) (5.69)   
(52.26) (42.17)

Fin: 1:47.70 (25)  (9.60) Avg: 77.77207.39
(1:34.43)

37 STANTON Jamie USA
LW4

Int 1: 5.78 (16) I1-I2: 28.90 (20) (0.58) Sp1: 76.49 (7)
(5.70) (28.50)

Int 2: 34.68 (19) I2-I3: 16.96 (12) (2.82)   
(34.20) (16.73)

Int 3: 51.64 (16) I3-Fin: 40.93 (16) (4.36)   
(50.93) (40.38)

Fin: 1:32.57 (17)  (6.48) Avg: 80.43144.77
(1:31.31)

38 WUERZ Martin AUT
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.93 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.93)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

39 ALYABYEV Alexander NPA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.78 (19) I1-I2: 28.81 (24) (0.66) Sp1: 77.92 (4)
(5.78) (28.81)

Int 2: 34.59 (24) I2-I3: 16.97 (16) (3.21)   
(34.59) (16.97)

Int 3: 51.56 (21) I3-Fin: 40.27 (15) (4.99)   
(51.56) (40.27)

Fin: 1:31.83 (19)  (7.00) Avg: 79.97155.50
(1:31.83)

40 O'CALLAGHAN Jonty AUS
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.18 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.41)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

41 MIKUSHIN Alexey NPA
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 5.99 (27) I1-I2: 29.97 (30) (0.76) Sp1: 74.84 (13)
(5.88) (29.47)

Int 2: 35.96 (30) I2-I3: 17.75 (25) (3.97)   
(35.35) (17.45)

Int 3: 53.71 (27) I3-Fin: 42.68 (27) (6.23)   
(52.80) (41.96)

Fin: 1:36.39 (26)  (9.93) Avg: 77.50213.77
(1:34.76)

42 BENDOTTI Davide ITA
LW2

Int 1: 6.19 (15) I1-I2: 32.74 (31) (0.53) Sp1: 65.36 (30)
(5.65) (29.93)

Int 2: 38.93 (31) I2-I3: 20.06 (29) (4.20)   
(35.58) (18.34)

Int 3: 58.99 (31) I3-Fin: 45.76 (26) (7.35)   
(53.92) (41.83)

Fin: 1:44.75 (28)  (10.92) Avg: 76.70232.66
(1:35.75)

43 LIDINSKY Miroslav CZE
LW4

Int 1: 6.17 (34) I1-I2: 32.26 (32) (0.96) Sp1: 66.68 (24)
(6.08) (31.82)

Int 2: 38.43 (32) I2-I3: 18.57 (28) (6.52)   
(37.90) (18.32)

Int 3: 57.00 (32) I3-Fin: 43.63 (29) (9.65)   
(56.22) (43.04)

Fin: 1:40.63 (30)  (14.43) Avg: 73.99296.57
(1:39.26)

44 HARAGHEY Andrew USA
LW1

Int 1: 6.13 (1) I1-I2: 35.05 (29) (0.00) Sp1: 63.12 (32)
(5.12) (29.29)

Int 2: 41.18 (22) I2-I3: 22.18 (31) (3.03)   
(34.41) (18.53)

Int 3: 1:03.36 (28) I3-Fin: 49.37 (24) (6.37)   
(52.94) (41.25)

Fin: 1:52.73 (24)  (9.36) Avg: 77.97202.72
(1:34.19)

45 BRUEGGER Michael SUI
LW4

Int 1: 5.82 (17) I1-I2: 29.19 (23) (0.62) Sp1: 75.71 (10)
(5.74) (28.79)

Int 2: 35.01 (23) I2-I3: 17.65 (24) (3.15)   
(34.53) (17.41)

Int 3: 52.66 (23) I3-Fin: 41.44 (20) (5.37)   
(51.94) (40.88)

Fin: 1:34.10 (21)  (7.99) Avg: 79.12175.60
(1:32.82)

46 KOIKE Gakuta JPN
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.01 (32) I1-I2: 28.72 (21) (0.89) Sp1: 71.97 (18)
(6.01) (28.72)

Int 2: 34.73 (26) I2-I3: 18.91 (32) (3.35)   
(34.73) (18.91)

Int 3: 53.64 (30) I3-Fin: 41.48 (25) (7.07)   
(53.64) (41.48)

Fin: 1:35.12 (27)  (10.29) Avg: 77.21220.69
(1:35.12)

47 VAVERKA Tomas CZE
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.15 (18) I1-I2: 30.89 (25) (0.65) Sp1: 65.38 (29)
(5.77) (29.01)

Int 2: 37.04 (27) I2-I3: 19.55 (30) (3.40)   
(34.78) (18.36)

Int 3: 56.59 (29) I3-Fin: 45.88 (30) (6.57)   
(53.14) (43.08)

Fin: 1:42.47 (29)  (11.39) Avg: 76.33241.48
(1:36.22)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 33, Number of NPCs: 19

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

48 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.28 (19) I1-I2: 31.79 (18) (0.29) Sp1: 60.60 (20)
(5.49) (27.82)

Int 2: 38.07 (17) I2-I3: 18.96 (12) (1.89)   
(33.31) (16.60)

Int 3: 57.03 (14) I3-Fin: 45.14 (12) (1.41)   
(49.91) (39.50)

Fin: 1:42.17 (13)  (3.58) Avg: 82.1481.68
(1:29.41)

49 KANO Akira JPN
LW11

Int 1: 6.41 (15) I1-I2: 31.48 (7) (0.27) Sp1: 61.30 (14)
(5.47) (26.87)

Int 2: 37.89 (7) I2-I3: 19.31 (9) (0.92)   
(32.34) (16.49)

Int 3: 57.20 (5) I3-Fin: 45.24 (9) (0.33)   
(48.83) (38.62)

Fin: 1:42.44 (5)  (1.62) Avg: 83.9837.79
(1:27.45)

50 KREITER Georg GER
LW10-1

Int 1: 6.44 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.30)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

51 KUNZ Christoph SUI
LW10-1

Int 1: 6.43 I1-I2: 32.71 (8) Sp1: 60.64 (19)
(5.29) (26.95)

Int 2: 39.14 I2-Fin: 20.04 (10)   
(32.24) (16.51)

Int 3: 59.18    
(48.75)

Fin: DNF  Avg:

52 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR
LW11

Int 1: 6.32 (8) I1-I2: 31.43 (6) (0.19) Sp1: 60.23 (21)
(5.39) (26.83)

Int 2: 37.75 (5) I2-I3: 19.71 (15) (0.80)   
(32.22) (16.83)

Int 3: 57.46 (7) I3-Fin: 44.57 (2) (0.55)   
(49.05) (38.05)

Fin: 1:42.03 (4)  (1.27) Avg: 84.3229.75
(1:27.10)

53 FRANCOIS Frederic FRA
LW11

Int 1: 6.46 (23) I1-I2: 30.94 (2) (0.31) Sp1: 61.75 (10)
(5.51) (26.41)

Int 2: 37.40 (2) I2-I3: 19.42 (11) (0.50)   
(31.92) (16.58)

Int 3: 56.82 (1) I3-Fin: 45.07 (5) (0.00)   
(48.50) (38.48)

Fin: 1:41.89 (3)  (1.15) Avg: 84.4326.97
(1:26.98)

54 PETERS Corey NZL
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.39 (28) I1-I2: 31.87 (17) (0.37) Sp1: 61.54 (11)
(5.57) (27.78)

Int 2: 38.26 (18) I2-I3: 19.40 (16) (1.93)   
(33.35) (16.91)

Int 3: 57.66 (17) I3-Fin: 44.22 (6) (1.76)   
(50.26) (38.54)

Fin: 1:41.88 (11)  (2.97) Avg: 82.7068.23
(1:28.80)

55 WALKER Tyler USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.48 (30) I1-I2: 31.31 (10) (0.44) Sp1: 60.70 (18)
(5.64) (27.30)

Int 2: 37.79 (12) I2-I3: 18.85 (8) (1.52)   
(32.94) (16.43)

Int 3: 56.64 (12) I3-Fin: 45.58 (13) (0.87)   
(49.37) (39.73)

Fin: 1:42.22 (12)  (3.27) Avg: 82.4274.87
(1:29.10)

56 de LANGEN Niels NED
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.25 (15) I1-I2: 31.42 (14) (0.27) Sp1: 61.16 (16)
(5.47) (27.49)

Int 2: 37.67 (14) I2-I3: 19.37 (18) (1.54)   
(32.96) (16.96)

Int 3: 57.04 (15) I3-Fin: 45.63 (14) (1.42)   
(49.92) (39.93)

Fin: 1:42.67 (14)  (4.02) Avg: 81.7491.27
(1:29.85)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

57 SIKORSKI Igor POL
LW11

Int 1: 6.35 (9) I1-I2: 32.15 (12) (0.22) Sp1: 65.02 (4)
(5.42) (27.44)

Int 2: 38.50 (11) I2-I3: 19.10 (3) (1.44)   
(32.86) (16.31)

Int 3: 57.60 (10) I3-Fin: 45.97 (11) (0.67)   
(49.17) (39.24)

Fin: 1:43.57 (10)  (2.58) Avg: 83.0759.53
(1:28.41)

58 PELIT Murat SUI
LW11

Int 1: 6.30 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.37)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

59 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.22 (13) I1-I2: 30.48 (3) (0.24) Sp1: 58.82 (22)
(5.44) (26.67)

Int 2: 36.70 (3) I2-I3: 19.32 (16) (0.69)   
(32.11) (16.91)

Int 3: 56.02 (6) I3-Fin: 44.11 (8) (0.52)   
(49.02) (38.61)

Fin: 1:40.13 (7)  (1.80) Avg: 83.8141.90
(1:27.63)

60 KURKA Andrew USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.30 (19) I1-I2: 30.64 (4) (0.29) Sp1: 64.95 (5)
(5.49) (26.71)

Int 2: 36.94 (4) I2-I3: 18.83 (7) (0.78)   
(32.20) (16.41)

Int 3: 55.77 (2) I3-Fin: 43.92 (4) (0.11)   
(48.61) (38.28)

Fin: 1:39.69 (2)  (1.06) Avg: 84.5224.89
(1:26.89)

61 RABL Roman AUT
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.36 (25) I1-I2: 30.74 (5) (0.34) Sp1: 58.35 (23)
(5.54) (26.80)

Int 2: 37.10 (7) I2-I3: 19.17 (13) (0.92)   
(32.34) (16.71)

Int 3: 56.27 (7) I3-Fin: 44.85 (10) (0.55)   
(49.05) (39.09)

Fin: 1:41.12 (9)  (2.31) Avg: 83.3253.46
(1:28.14)

62 MORII Taiki JPN
LW11

Int 1: 6.27 (6) I1-I2: 32.12 (11) (0.15) Sp1: 61.33 (13)
(5.35) (27.42)

Int 2: 38.39 (10) I2-I3: 19.20 (6) (1.35)   
(32.77) (16.39)

Int 3: 57.59 (9) I3-Fin: 45.14 (6) (0.66)   
(49.16) (38.54)

Fin: 1:42.73 (8)  (1.87) Avg: 83.7443.50
(1:27.70)

63 OATWAY Kurt CAN
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.23 (11) I1-I2: 30.98 (9) (0.23) Sp1: 65.14 (3)
(5.43) (27.00)

Int 2: 37.21 (9) I2-I3: 18.58 (2) (1.01)   
(32.43) (16.20)

Int 3: 55.79 (3) I3-Fin: 42.68 (1) (0.13)   
(48.63) (37.20)

Fin: 1:38.47 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 85.56
(1:25.83)

64 TABERLET Yohann FRA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.28 (15) I1-I2: 31.53 (13) (0.27) Sp1: 66.03 (1)
(5.47) (27.48)

Int 2: 37.81 (13) I2-I3: 18.72 (4) (1.53)   
(32.95) (16.32)

Int 3: 56.53 (11) I3-Fin: 43.81 (3) (0.77)   
(49.27) (38.19)

Fin: 1:40.34 (6)  (1.63) Avg: 83.9738.02
(1:27.46)

65 de SILVESTRO Rene ITA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.31 I1-I2: 31.66 (15) Sp1: 64.03 (6)
(5.50) (27.59)

Int 2: 37.97 I2-Fin: 18.75 (5)   
(33.09) (16.35)

Int 3: 56.72    
(49.44)

Fin: DNF  Avg:
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Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank
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Pos.   (km/h)  Rank
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66 HAN Sang Min KOR
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.37 (26) I1-I2: 31.68 (16) (0.35) Sp1: 61.85 (9)
(5.55) (27.61)

Int 2: 38.05 (16) I2-I3: 19.60 (19) (1.74)   
(33.16) (17.09)

Int 3: 57.65 (16) I3-Fin: 46.63 (17) (1.75)   
(50.25) (40.65)

Fin: 1:44.28 (15)  (5.07) Avg: 80.79113.78
(1:30.90)

67 BAMBUR Jasmin USA
LW11

Int 1: 6.44 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.49)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

68 SOYER Mark AUS
LW11

Int 1: 6.48 (24) I1-I2: 34.61 (21) (0.33) Sp1: 65.78 (2)
(5.53) (29.54)

Int 2: 41.09 (21) I2-I3: 18.88 (1) (3.65)   
(35.07) (16.12)

Int 3: 59.97 (18) I3-Fin: 48.18 (20) (2.69)   
(51.19) (41.13)

Fin: 1:48.15 (16)  (6.49) Avg: 79.55143.41
(1:32.32)

69 WALLNER Simon AUT
LW10-1

Int 1: 6.36 I1-I2: 38.33 (26) Sp1: 55.53 (25)
(5.24) (31.58)

Int 2: 44.69 I2-Fin: 20.87 (21)   
(36.82) (17.19)

Int 3: 1:05.56    
(54.01)

Fin: DNF  Avg:

70 NATSUME Kenji JPN
LW11

Int 1: 6.37 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.43)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

71 LEE Chi Won KOR
LW11

Int 1: 6.40 (14) I1-I2: 33.77 (19) (0.26) Sp1: 61.43 (12)
(5.46) (28.83)

Int 2: 40.17 (19) I2-I3: 21.07 (25) (2.87)   
(34.29) (17.99)

Int 3: 1:01.24 (20) I3-Fin: 48.11 (19) (3.78)   
(52.28) (41.07)

Fin: 1:49.35 (18)  (7.52) Avg: 78.67164.34
(1:33.35)

72 LAWLER Stephen USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.39 (28) I1-I2: 34.90 (25) (0.37) Sp1: 52.97 (26)
(5.57) (30.42)

Int 2: 41.29 (25) I2-I3: 21.47 (26) (4.57)   
(35.99) (18.71)

Int 3: 1:02.76 (25) I3-Fin: 50.05 (22) (6.20)   
(54.70) (43.63)

Fin: 1:52.81 (22)  (12.50) Avg: 74.69259.33
(1:38.33)

73 ELLIOTT Josh USA
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.46 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.65)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

74 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI
LW10-2

Int 1: 6.28 I1-I2: 31.40 (1) Sp1:
(5.23) (26.19)

Int 2: 37.68 I2-Fin:   
(31.42)

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:
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75 PLANTEY Enrique ARG
LW11

Int 1: 6.35 I1-I2: 35.33 (23) Sp1: 60.72 (17)
(5.42) (30.16)

Int 2: 41.68 I2-Fin: 20.35 (23)   
(35.58) (17.37)

Int 3: 1:02.03    
(52.95)

Fin: DSQ  Avg:

76 NOLTE Thomas GER
LW11

Int 1: 6.52 (27) I1-I2: 38.25 (27) (0.36) Sp1: 61.20 (15)
(5.56) (32.66)

Int 2: 44.77 (27) I2-I3: 20.11 (20) (6.80)   
(38.22) (17.16)

Int 3: 1:04.88 (26) I3-Fin: 46.87 (15) (6.88)   
(55.38) (40.02)

Fin: 1:51.75 (21)  (9.57) Avg: 76.98204.64
(1:35.40)

77 VELASQUEZ PENALOZA Arly MEX
LW10-1

Int 1: 6.32 (1) I1-I2: 36.11 (22) (0.00) Sp1: 56.34 (24)
(5.20) (29.75)

Int 2: 42.43 (20) I2-I3: 20.87 (22) (3.53)   
(34.95) (17.20)

Int 3: 1:03.30 (19) I3-Fin: 49.18 (16) (3.65)   
(52.15) (40.52)

Fin: 1:52.48 (17)  (6.84) Avg: 79.25150.57
(1:32.67)

78 SOKOLOVIC Dino CRO
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.57 (33) I1-I2: 33.53 (20) (0.55) Sp1: 63.16 (8)
(5.75) (29.34)

Int 2: 40.10 (22) I2-I3: 20.27 (24) (3.67)   
(35.09) (17.74)

Int 3: 1:00.37 (22) I3-Fin: 46.44 (17) (4.33)   
(52.83) (40.65)

Fin: 1:46.81 (19)  (7.65) Avg: 78.56166.94
(1:33.48)

79 BAMBOUSEK Pavel CZE
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.29 (18) I1-I2: 34.75 (24) (0.28) Sp1: 63.41 (7)
(5.48) (30.29)

Int 2: 41.04 (24) I2-I3: 19.30 (14) (4.35)   
(35.77) (16.82)

Int 3: 1:00.34 (21) I3-Fin: 48.10 (21) (4.09)   
(52.59) (41.93)

Fin: 1:48.44 (20)  (8.69) Avg: 77.70187.55
(1:34.52)

80 TAIT Sam AUS
LW11

Int 1: 6.66 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.68)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Visually Impaired
남자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Number of Competitors: 12, Number of NPCs: 8

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 7 KRAKO Jakub SVK
B2

Int 1: 5.70 (11) I1-I2: 30.32 (1) (1.23) Sp1: 76.75 (2)
(5.02) (26.71)

Int 2: 36.02 (1) I2-I3: 17.30 (1) (0.00)   
(31.73) (15.23)

Int 3: 53.32 (1) I3-Fin: 44.44 (3) (0.00)   
(46.96) (39.15)

Fin: 1:37.76 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 85.29
(1:26.11)

2 8 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA
B3

Int 1: 5.43 (10) I1-I2: 30.32 (3) (1.18) Sp1: 76.84 (1)
(4.97) (27.77)

Int 2: 35.75 (6) I2-I3: 16.84 (2) (1.01)   
(32.74) (15.43)

Int 3: 52.59 (3) I3-Fin: 41.62 (1) (1.21)   
(48.17) (38.12)

Fin: 1:34.21 (2)  (0.18) Avg: 85.114.26
(1:26.29)

3 5 HARAUS Miroslav SVK
B2

Int 1: 5.94 (12) I1-I2: 30.52 (2) (1.44) Sp1: 69.94 (7)
(5.23) (26.88)

Int 2: 36.46 (2) I2-I3: 17.76 (3) (0.38)   
(32.11) (15.65)

Int 3: 54.22 (2) I3-Fin: 44.16 (2) (0.80)   
(47.76) (38.90)

Fin: 1:38.38 (3)  (0.55) Avg: 84.7412.95
(1:26.66)

4 10 SANTACANA MAIZTEGUI Yon ESP
B2

Int 1: 5.38 (6) I1-I2: 31.71 (4) (0.94) Sp1: 72.37 (5)
(4.73) (27.94)

Int 2: 37.09 (5) I2-I3: 18.01 (5) (0.94)   
(32.67) (15.86)

Int 3: 55.10 (4) I3-Fin: 45.95 (4) (1.57)   
(48.53) (40.48)

Fin: 1:41.05 (4)  (2.90) Avg: 82.5166.46
(1:29.01)

5 1 FRANTSEV Ivan NPA
B2

Int 1: 4.66 (2) I1-I2: 32.39 (7) (0.31) Sp1: 70.54 (6)
(4.10) (28.53)

Int 2: 37.05 (4) I2-I3: 18.27 (6) (0.90)   
(32.63) (16.10)

Int 3: 55.32 (5) I3-Fin: 46.06 (5) (1.77)   
(48.73) (40.57)

Fin: 1:41.38 (5)  (3.19) Avg: 82.2472.87
(1:29.30)

6 9 REDKOZUBOV Valerii NPA
B2

Int 1: 5.14 (3) I1-I2: 32.32 (5) (0.73) Sp1: 75.82 (3)
(4.52) (28.47)

Int 2: 37.46 (7) I2-I3: 17.98 (4) (1.26)   
(32.99) (15.84)

Int 3: 55.44 (6) I3-Fin: 48.16 (9) (1.87)   
(48.83) (42.43)

Fin: 1:43.60 (6)  (5.15) Avg: 80.47115.12
(1:31.26)

7 4 KUBACKA Marek SVK
B1

Int 1: 6.21 (1) I1-I2: 46.55 (6) (0.00) Sp1: 42.42 (12)
(3.79) (28.49)

Int 2: 52.76 (3) I2-I3: 29.25 (12) (0.55)   
(32.28) (17.90)

Int 3: 1:22.01 (7) I3-Fin: 1:08.30 (7) (3.22)   
(50.18) (41.79)

Fin: 2:30.31 (7)  (5.86) Avg: 79.85129.98
(1:31.97)

8 2 MORGENFURT Gernot AUT
B2

Int 1: 5.61 (8) I1-I2: 32.78 (9) (1.15) Sp1: 68.48 (8)
(4.94) (28.87)

Int 2: 38.39 (9) I2-I3: 18.66 (7) (2.08)   
(33.81) (16.44)

Int 3: 57.05 (8) I3-Fin: 47.55 (8) (3.29)   
(50.25) (41.89)

Fin: 1:44.60 (8)  (6.03) Avg: 79.70133.51
(1:32.14)

9 3 BURTON Kevin USA
B2

Int 1: 5.34 (5) I1-I2: 32.47 (8) (0.91) Sp1: 66.47 (9)
(4.70) (28.60)

Int 2: 37.81 (8) I2-I3: 19.95 (11) (1.57)   
(33.30) (17.58)

Int 3: 57.76 (9) I3-Fin: 47.16 (6) (3.92)   
(50.88) (41.54)

Fin: 1:44.92 (9)  (6.31) Avg: 79.46139.28
(1:32.42)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Visually Impaired
남자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

10 13 HETMER Patrik CZE
B2

Int 1: 5.17 (4) I1-I2: 34.88 (11) (0.76) Sp1: 74.40 (4)
(4.55) (30.73)

Int 2: 40.05 (11) I2-I3: 19.30 (10) (3.55)   
(35.28) (17.00)

Int 3: 59.35 (12) I3-Fin: 48.56 (10) (5.32)   
(52.28) (42.77)

Fin: 1:47.91 (10)  (8.94) Avg: 77.26191.87
(1:35.05)

11 12 BATHUM Mark USA
B3

Int 1: 5.42 (9) I1-I2: 33.04 (10) (1.17) Sp1: 63.15 (10)
(4.96) (30.26)

Int 2: 38.46 (10) I2-I3: 18.47 (9) (3.49)   
(35.22) (16.92)

Int 3: 56.93 (10) I3-Fin: 47.85 (11) (5.18)   
(52.14) (43.83)

Fin: 1:44.78 (11)  (9.86) Avg: 76.52209.59
(1:35.97)

12 11 KREZEL Maciej POL
B3

Int 1: 5.17 (6) I1-I2: 33.86 (12) (0.94) Sp1: 61.80 (11)
(4.73) (31.02)

Int 2: 39.03 (12) I2-I3: 17.95 (7) (4.02)   
(35.75) (16.44)

Int 3: 56.98 (11) I3-Fin: 50.17 (12) (5.23)   
(52.19) (45.95)

Fin: 1:47.15 (12)  (12.03) Avg: 74.83250.06
(1:38.14)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Number of Competitors: 30, Number of NPCs: 17

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 22 GMUR Theo SUI
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.07 (3) I1-I2: 29.72 (1) (0.20) Sp1: 72.30 (16)
(5.32) (26.06)

Int 2: 35.79 (1) I2-I3: 17.33 (1) (0.00)   
(31.38) (15.19)

Int 3: 53.12 (1) I3-Fin: 43.63 (3) (0.00)   
(46.57) (38.26)

Fin: 1:36.75 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 86.57
(1:24.83)

2 14 BAUCHET Arthur FRA
LW3

Int 1: 5.90 (5) I1-I2: 28.97 (2) (0.28) Sp1: 71.95 (18)
(5.40) (26.55)

Int 2: 34.87 (2) I2-I3: 17.94 (6) (0.57)   
(31.95) (16.44)

Int 3: 52.81 (2) I3-Fin: 41.74 (2) (1.82)   
(48.39) (38.25)

Fin: 1:34.55 (2)  (1.81) Avg: 84.7642.62
(1:26.64)

3 24 SALCHER Markus AUT
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.35 (10) I1-I2: 30.91 (5) (0.44) Sp1: 71.02 (20)
(5.56) (27.10)

Int 2: 37.26 (6) I2-I3: 18.28 (3) (1.28)   
(32.66) (16.03)

Int 3: 55.54 (3) I3-Fin: 44.71 (5) (2.12)   
(48.69) (39.20)

Fin: 1:40.25 (3)  (3.06) Avg: 83.5671.03
(1:27.89)

4 17 GUIMOND Alexis CAN
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.21 (6) I1-I2: 30.54 (3) (0.32) Sp1: 66.45 (23)
(5.44) (26.78)

Int 2: 36.75 (3) I2-I3: 18.98 (9) (0.84)   
(32.22) (16.64)

Int 3: 55.73 (4) I3-Fin: 44.65 (4) (2.29)   
(48.86) (39.15)

Fin: 1:40.38 (4)  (3.18) Avg: 83.4573.71
(1:28.01)

5 32 BUGAEV Aleksei NPA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.91 (26) I1-I2: 27.97 (11) (0.79) Sp1: 78.24 (3)
(5.91) (27.97)

Int 2: 33.88 (14) I2-I3: 16.42 (5) (2.50)   
(33.88) (16.42)

Int 3: 50.30 (12) I3-Fin: 38.17 (1) (3.73)   
(50.30) (38.17)

Fin: 1:28.47 (5)  (3.64) Avg: 83.0183.93
(1:28.47)

6 18 FRANCE Martin SVK
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.24 (7) I1-I2: 30.77 (4) (0.35) Sp1: 71.91 (19)
(5.47) (26.98)

Int 2: 37.01 (4) I2-I3: 19.23 (13) (1.07)   
(32.45) (16.86)

Int 3: 56.24 (5) I3-Fin: 44.88 (6) (2.74)   
(49.31) (39.35)

Fin: 1:41.12 (6)  (3.83) Avg: 82.8388.13
(1:28.66)

7 20 SCHORNSTEIN Kirk CAN
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 5.88 (17) I1-I2: 28.06 (8) (0.66) Sp1: 76.02 (8)
(5.78) (27.58)

Int 2: 33.94 (9) I2-I3: 16.41 (4) (1.98)   
(33.36) (16.13)

Int 3: 50.35 (6) I3-Fin: 40.47 (9) (2.92)   
(49.49) (39.79)

Fin: 1:30.82 (7)  (4.45) Avg: 82.26101.68
(1:29.28)

8 33 LUSCOMBE Braydon CAN
LW2

Int 1: 6.01 (8) I1-I2: 29.66 (6) (0.37) Sp1: 73.56 (14)
(5.49) (27.11)

Int 2: 35.67 (5) I2-I3: 18.63 (17) (1.22)   
(32.60) (17.03)

Int 3: 54.30 (7) I3-Fin: 43.50 (8) (3.06)   
(49.63) (39.76)

Fin: 1:37.80 (8)  (4.56) Avg: 82.16104.07
(1:29.39)

9 15 PFYL Thomas SUI
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.23 (24) I1-I2: 29.13 (7) (0.73) Sp1: 75.19 (10)
(5.85) (27.35)

Int 2: 35.36 (8) I2-I3: 17.68 (8) (1.82)   
(33.20) (16.60)

Int 3: 53.04 (8) I3-Fin: 42.16 (7) (3.23)   
(49.80) (39.60)

Fin: 1:35.20 (9)  (4.57) Avg: 82.15104.28
(1:29.40)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

10 19 HALL Adam NZL
LW1

Int 1: 6.20 (2) I1-I2: 33.26 (10) (0.06) Sp1: 66.06 (25)
(5.18) (27.79)

Int 2: 39.46 (7) I2-I3: 20.35 (16) (1.59)   
(32.97) (17.00)

Int 3: 59.81 (10) I3-Fin: 47.73 (12) (3.40)   
(49.97) (39.89)

Fin: 1:47.54 (10)  (5.03) Avg: 81.73114.19
(1:29.86)

11 21 KIIVERI Santeri FIN
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 5.89 (19) I1-I2: 28.12 (9) (0.67) Sp1: 76.09 (7)
(5.79) (27.64)

Int 2: 34.01 (10) I2-I3: 16.99 (10) (2.05)   
(33.43) (16.70)

Int 3: 51.00 (11) I3-Fin: 40.58 (13) (3.56)   
(50.13) (39.90)

Fin: 1:31.58 (11)  (5.20) Avg: 81.57117.83
(1:30.03)

12 23 GOURLEY Mitchell AUS
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.80 (21) I1-I2: 28.19 (15) (0.68) Sp1: 78.68 (2)
(5.80) (28.19)

Int 2: 33.99 (16) I2-I3: 16.47 (7) (2.61)   
(33.99) (16.47)

Int 3: 50.46 (14) I3-Fin: 39.88 (11) (3.89)   
(50.46) (39.88)

Fin: 1:30.34 (12)  (5.51) Avg: 81.29124.42
(1:30.34)

13 28 WALSH Thomas USA
LW4

Int 1: 5.92 (23) I1-I2: 28.51 (13) (0.71) Sp1: 79.76 (1)
(5.83) (28.13)

Int 2: 34.43 (15) I2-I3: 16.20 (2) (2.58)   
(33.96) (15.98)

Int 3: 50.63 (9) I3-Fin: 41.00 (18) (3.37)   
(49.94) (40.44)

Fin: 1:31.63 (13)  (5.55) Avg: 81.26125.27
(1:30.38)

14 30 GROCHAR Thomas AUT
LW2

Int 1: 6.13 (11) I1-I2: 30.92 (17) (0.48) Sp1: 70.53 (21)
(5.60) (28.26)

Int 2: 37.05 (13) I2-I3: 18.86 (21) (2.48)   
(33.86) (17.24)

Int 3: 55.91 (17) I3-Fin: 43.53 (9) (4.53)   
(51.10) (39.79)

Fin: 1:39.44 (14)  (6.06) Avg: 80.80136.01
(1:30.89)

15 27 MISAWA Hiraku JPN
LW2

Int 1: 6.18 (12) I1-I2: 30.86 (16) (0.52) Sp1: 64.25 (29)
(5.64) (28.21)

Int 2: 37.04 (12) I2-I3: 18.83 (20) (2.47)   
(33.85) (17.22)

Int 3: 55.87 (16) I3-Fin: 43.73 (14) (4.50)   
(51.07) (39.97)

Fin: 1:39.60 (15)  (6.21) Avg: 80.67139.15
(1:31.04)

16 16 STUUT Jeffrey NED
LW3

Int 1: 6.01 (9) I1-I2: 30.73 (14) (0.38) Sp1: 66.39 (24)
(5.50) (28.16)

Int 2: 36.74 (11) I2-I3: 18.27 (12) (2.28)   
(33.66) (16.75)

Int 3: 55.01 (13) I3-Fin: 44.38 (19) (3.84)   
(50.41) (40.67)

Fin: 1:39.39 (16)  (6.25) Avg: 80.63139.99
(1:31.08)

17 37 STANTON Jamie USA
LW4

Int 1: 5.78 (14) I1-I2: 28.90 (19) (0.58) Sp1: 76.49 (6)
(5.70) (28.50)

Int 2: 34.68 (18) I2-I3: 16.96 (11) (2.82)   
(34.20) (16.73)

Int 3: 51.64 (15) I3-Fin: 40.93 (16) (4.36)   
(50.93) (40.38)

Fin: 1:32.57 (17)  (6.48) Avg: 80.43144.77
(1:31.31)

18 25 LINDSTROEM Aron SWE
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.99 (27) I1-I2: 28.01 (12) (0.87) Sp1: 74.67 (13)
(5.99) (28.01)

Int 2: 34.00 (17) I2-I3: 17.36 (22) (2.62)   
(34.00) (17.36)

Int 3: 51.36 (19) I3-Fin: 40.41 (17) (4.79)   
(51.36) (40.41)

Fin: 1:31.77 (18)  (6.94) Avg: 80.03154.27
(1:31.77)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

19 39 ALYABYEV Alexander NPA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.78 (17) I1-I2: 28.81 (22) (0.66) Sp1: 77.92 (4)
(5.78) (28.81)

Int 2: 34.59 (23) I2-I3: 16.97 (15) (3.21)   
(34.59) (16.97)

Int 3: 51.56 (20) I3-Fin: 40.27 (15) (4.99)   
(51.56) (40.27)

Fin: 1:31.83 (19)  (7.00) Avg: 79.97155.50
(1:31.83)

20 35 BROISIN Jordan FRA
LW4

Int 1: 5.91 (22) I1-I2: 28.78 (18) (0.70) Sp1: 75.17 (11)
(5.82) (28.39)

Int 2: 34.69 (19) I2-I3: 17.37 (19) (2.83)   
(34.21) (17.14)

Int 3: 52.06 (18) I3-Fin: 41.79 (23) (4.78)   
(51.35) (41.22)

Fin: 1:33.85 (20)  (7.74) Avg: 79.33170.57
(1:32.57)

21 45 BRUEGGER Michael SUI
LW4

Int 1: 5.82 (15) I1-I2: 29.19 (21) (0.62) Sp1: 75.71 (9)
(5.74) (28.79)

Int 2: 35.01 (22) I2-I3: 17.65 (23) (3.15)   
(34.53) (17.41)

Int 3: 52.66 (22) I3-Fin: 41.44 (20) (5.37)   
(51.94) (40.88)

Fin: 1:34.10 (21)  (7.99) Avg: 79.12175.60
(1:32.82)

22 31 WHITLEY James GBR
LW5/7-3

Int 1: 6.14 (29) I1-I2: 29.54 (23) (0.91) Sp1: 76.91 (5)
(6.03) (29.01)

Int 2: 35.68 (27) I2-I3: 17.21 (14) (3.66)   
(35.04) (16.90)

Int 3: 52.89 (22) I3-Fin: 41.77 (21) (5.37)   
(51.94) (41.02)

Fin: 1:34.66 (22)  (8.13) Avg: 79.00178.41
(1:32.96)

23 29 PUIG DAVI Roger AND
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.17 (19) I1-I2: 30.89 (23) (0.67) Sp1: 73.09 (15)
(5.79) (29.01)

Int 2: 37.06 (26) I2-I3: 18.19 (18) (3.42)   
(34.80) (17.08)

Int 3: 55.25 (21) I3-Fin: 43.75 (22) (5.31)   
(51.88) (41.09)

Fin: 1:39.00 (23)  (8.14) Avg: 78.99178.61
(1:32.97)

24 44 HARAGHEY Andrew USA
LW1

Int 1: 6.13 (1) I1-I2: 35.05 (27) (0.00) Sp1: 63.12 (30)
(5.12) (29.29)

Int 2: 41.18 (21) I2-I3: 22.18 (29) (3.03)   
(34.41) (18.53)

Int 3: 1:03.36 (26) I3-Fin: 49.37 (24) (6.37)   
(52.94) (41.25)

Fin: 1:52.73 (24)  (9.36) Avg: 77.97202.72
(1:34.19)

25 36 LLOYD Chris GBR
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.08 (4) I1-I2: 33.11 (26) (0.21) Sp1: 65.63 (26)
(5.33) (29.03)

Int 2: 39.19 (20) I2-I3: 20.42 (25) (2.98)   
(34.36) (17.90)

Int 3: 59.61 (24) I3-Fin: 48.09 (28) (5.69)   
(52.26) (42.17)

Fin: 1:47.70 (25)  (9.60) Avg: 77.77207.39
(1:34.43)

26 41 MIKUSHIN Alexey NPA
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 5.99 (25) I1-I2: 29.97 (28) (0.76) Sp1: 74.84 (12)
(5.88) (29.47)

Int 2: 35.96 (28) I2-I3: 17.75 (24) (3.97)   
(35.35) (17.45)

Int 3: 53.71 (25) I3-Fin: 42.68 (27) (6.23)   
(52.80) (41.96)

Fin: 1:36.39 (26)  (9.93) Avg: 77.50213.77
(1:34.76)

27 46 KOIKE Gakuta JPN
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.01 (28) I1-I2: 28.72 (20) (0.89) Sp1: 71.97 (17)
(6.01) (28.72)

Int 2: 34.73 (24) I2-I3: 18.91 (30) (3.35)   
(34.73) (18.91)

Int 3: 53.64 (28) I3-Fin: 41.48 (25) (7.07)   
(53.64) (41.48)

Fin: 1:35.12 (27)  (10.29) Avg: 77.21220.69
(1:35.12)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

28 42 BENDOTTI Davide ITA
LW2

Int 1: 6.19 (13) I1-I2: 32.74 (29) (0.53) Sp1: 65.36 (28)
(5.65) (29.93)

Int 2: 38.93 (29) I2-I3: 20.06 (27) (4.20)   
(35.58) (18.34)

Int 3: 58.99 (29) I3-Fin: 45.76 (26) (7.35)   
(53.92) (41.83)

Fin: 1:44.75 (28)  (10.92) Avg: 76.70232.66
(1:35.75)

29 47 VAVERKA Tomas CZE
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.15 (16) I1-I2: 30.89 (23) (0.65) Sp1: 65.38 (27)
(5.77) (29.01)

Int 2: 37.04 (25) I2-I3: 19.55 (28) (3.40)   
(34.78) (18.36)

Int 3: 56.59 (27) I3-Fin: 45.88 (30) (6.57)   
(53.14) (43.08)

Fin: 1:42.47 (29)  (11.39) Avg: 76.33241.48
(1:36.22)

30 43 LIDINSKY Miroslav CZE
LW4

Int 1: 6.17 (30) I1-I2: 32.26 (30) (0.96) Sp1: 66.68 (22)
(6.08) (31.82)

Int 2: 38.43 (30) I2-I3: 18.57 (26) (6.52)   
(37.90) (18.32)

Int 3: 57.00 (30) I3-Fin: 43.63 (29) (9.65)   
(56.22) (43.04)

Fin: 1:40.63 (30)  (14.43) Avg: 73.99296.57
(1:39.26)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Number of Competitors: 22, Number of NPCs: 15

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 63 OATWAY Kurt CAN
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.23 (5) I1-I2: 30.98 (7) (0.23) Sp1: 65.14 (3)
(5.43) (27.00)

Int 2: 37.21 (7) I2-I3: 18.58 (2) (0.51)   
(32.43) (16.20)

Int 3: 55.79 (3) I3-Fin: 42.68 (1) (0.13)   
(48.63) (37.20)

Fin: 1:38.47 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 85.56
(1:25.83)

2 60 KURKA Andrew USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.30 (12) I1-I2: 30.64 (3) (0.29) Sp1: 64.95 (5)
(5.49) (26.71)

Int 2: 36.94 (3) I2-I3: 18.83 (6) (0.28)   
(32.20) (16.41)

Int 3: 55.77 (2) I3-Fin: 43.92 (4) (0.11)   
(48.61) (38.28)

Fin: 1:39.69 (2)  (1.06) Avg: 84.5224.89
(1:26.89)

3 53 FRANCOIS Frederic FRA
LW11

Int 1: 6.46 (14) I1-I2: 30.94 (1) (0.31) Sp1: 61.75 (9)
(5.51) (26.41)

Int 2: 37.40 (1) I2-I3: 19.42 (9) (0.00)   
(31.92) (16.58)

Int 3: 56.82 (1) I3-Fin: 45.07 (5) (0.00)   
(48.50) (38.48)

Fin: 1:41.89 (3)  (1.15) Avg: 84.4326.97
(1:26.98)

4 52 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR
LW11

Int 1: 6.32 (3) I1-I2: 31.43 (5) (0.19) Sp1: 60.23 (19)
(5.39) (26.83)

Int 2: 37.75 (4) I2-I3: 19.71 (13) (0.30)   
(32.22) (16.83)

Int 3: 57.46 (6) I3-Fin: 44.57 (2) (0.55)   
(49.05) (38.05)

Fin: 1:42.03 (4)  (1.27) Avg: 84.3229.75
(1:27.10)

5 49 KANO Akira JPN
LW11

Int 1: 6.41 (8) I1-I2: 31.48 (6) (0.27) Sp1: 61.30 (13)
(5.47) (26.87)

Int 2: 37.89 (5) I2-I3: 19.31 (8) (0.42)   
(32.34) (16.49)

Int 3: 57.20 (4) I3-Fin: 45.24 (9) (0.33)   
(48.83) (38.62)

Fin: 1:42.44 (5)  (1.62) Avg: 83.9837.79
(1:27.45)

6 64 TABERLET Yohann FRA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.28 (8) I1-I2: 31.53 (11) (0.27) Sp1: 66.03 (1)
(5.47) (27.48)

Int 2: 37.81 (11) I2-I3: 18.72 (4) (1.03)   
(32.95) (16.32)

Int 3: 56.53 (10) I3-Fin: 43.81 (3) (0.77)   
(49.27) (38.19)

Fin: 1:40.34 (6)  (1.63) Avg: 83.9738.02
(1:27.46)

7 59 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.22 (6) I1-I2: 30.48 (2) (0.24) Sp1: 58.82 (20)
(5.44) (26.67)

Int 2: 36.70 (2) I2-I3: 19.32 (14) (0.19)   
(32.11) (16.91)

Int 3: 56.02 (5) I3-Fin: 44.11 (8) (0.52)   
(49.02) (38.61)

Fin: 1:40.13 (7)  (1.80) Avg: 83.8141.90
(1:27.63)

8 62 MORII Taiki JPN
LW11

Int 1: 6.27 (2) I1-I2: 32.12 (9) (0.15) Sp1: 61.33 (12)
(5.35) (27.42)

Int 2: 38.39 (8) I2-I3: 19.20 (5) (0.85)   
(32.77) (16.39)

Int 3: 57.59 (8) I3-Fin: 45.14 (6) (0.66)   
(49.16) (38.54)

Fin: 1:42.73 (8)  (1.87) Avg: 83.7443.50
(1:27.70)

9 61 RABL Roman AUT
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.36 (16) I1-I2: 30.74 (4) (0.34) Sp1: 58.35 (21)
(5.54) (26.80)

Int 2: 37.10 (5) I2-I3: 19.17 (11) (0.42)   
(32.34) (16.71)

Int 3: 56.27 (6) I3-Fin: 44.85 (10) (0.55)   
(49.05) (39.09)

Fin: 1:41.12 (9)  (2.31) Avg: 83.3253.46
(1:28.14)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

10 57 SIKORSKI Igor POL
LW11

Int 1: 6.35 (4) I1-I2: 32.15 (10) (0.22) Sp1: 65.02 (4)
(5.42) (27.44)

Int 2: 38.50 (9) I2-I3: 19.10 (3) (0.94)   
(32.86) (16.31)

Int 3: 57.60 (9) I3-Fin: 45.97 (11) (0.67)   
(49.17) (39.24)

Fin: 1:43.57 (10)  (2.58) Avg: 83.0759.53
(1:28.41)

11 54 PETERS Corey NZL
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.39 (19) I1-I2: 31.87 (14) (0.37) Sp1: 61.54 (10)
(5.57) (27.78)

Int 2: 38.26 (15) I2-I3: 19.40 (14) (1.43)   
(33.35) (16.91)

Int 3: 57.66 (15) I3-Fin: 44.22 (6) (1.76)   
(50.26) (38.54)

Fin: 1:41.88 (11)  (2.97) Avg: 82.7068.23
(1:28.80)

12 55 WALKER Tyler USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.48 (21) I1-I2: 31.31 (8) (0.44) Sp1: 60.70 (17)
(5.64) (27.30)

Int 2: 37.79 (10) I2-I3: 18.85 (7) (1.02)   
(32.94) (16.43)

Int 3: 56.64 (11) I3-Fin: 45.58 (13) (0.87)   
(49.37) (39.73)

Fin: 1:42.22 (12)  (3.27) Avg: 82.4274.87
(1:29.10)

13 48 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.28 (12) I1-I2: 31.79 (15) (0.29) Sp1: 60.60 (18)
(5.49) (27.82)

Int 2: 38.07 (14) I2-I3: 18.96 (10) (1.39)   
(33.31) (16.60)

Int 3: 57.03 (12) I3-Fin: 45.14 (12) (1.41)   
(49.91) (39.50)

Fin: 1:42.17 (13)  (3.58) Avg: 82.1481.68
(1:29.41)

14 56 de LANGEN Niels NED
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.25 (8) I1-I2: 31.42 (12) (0.27) Sp1: 61.16 (15)
(5.47) (27.49)

Int 2: 37.67 (12) I2-I3: 19.37 (16) (1.04)   
(32.96) (16.96)

Int 3: 57.04 (13) I3-Fin: 45.63 (14) (1.42)   
(49.92) (39.93)

Fin: 1:42.67 (14)  (4.02) Avg: 81.7491.27
(1:29.85)

15 66 HAN Sang Min KOR
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.37 (17) I1-I2: 31.68 (13) (0.35) Sp1: 61.85 (8)
(5.55) (27.61)

Int 2: 38.05 (13) I2-I3: 19.60 (17) (1.24)   
(33.16) (17.09)

Int 3: 57.65 (14) I3-Fin: 46.63 (17) (1.75)   
(50.25) (40.65)

Fin: 1:44.28 (15)  (5.07) Avg: 80.79113.78
(1:30.90)

16 68 SOYER Mark AUS
LW11

Int 1: 6.48 (15) I1-I2: 34.61 (18) (0.33) Sp1: 65.78 (2)
(5.53) (29.54)

Int 2: 41.09 (18) I2-I3: 18.88 (1) (3.15)   
(35.07) (16.12)

Int 3: 59.97 (16) I3-Fin: 48.18 (20) (2.69)   
(51.19) (41.13)

Fin: 1:48.15 (16)  (6.49) Avg: 79.55143.41
(1:32.32)

17 77 VELASQUEZ PENALOZA Arly MEX
LW10-1

Int 1: 6.32 (1) I1-I2: 36.11 (19) (0.00) Sp1: 56.34 (22)
(5.20) (29.75)

Int 2: 42.43 (17) I2-I3: 20.87 (19) (3.03)   
(34.95) (17.20)

Int 3: 1:03.30 (17) I3-Fin: 49.18 (16) (3.65)   
(52.15) (40.52)

Fin: 1:52.48 (17)  (6.84) Avg: 79.25150.57
(1:32.67)

18 71 LEE Chi Won KOR
LW11

Int 1: 6.40 (7) I1-I2: 33.77 (16) (0.26) Sp1: 61.43 (11)
(5.46) (28.83)

Int 2: 40.17 (16) I2-I3: 21.07 (21) (2.37)   
(34.29) (17.99)

Int 3: 1:01.24 (18) I3-Fin: 48.11 (19) (3.78)   
(52.28) (41.07)

Fin: 1:49.35 (18)  (7.52) Avg: 78.67164.34
(1:33.35)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

19 78 SOKOLOVIC Dino CRO
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.57 (22) I1-I2: 33.53 (17) (0.55) Sp1: 63.16 (7)
(5.75) (29.34)

Int 2: 40.10 (19) I2-I3: 20.27 (20) (3.17)   
(35.09) (17.74)

Int 3: 1:00.37 (20) I3-Fin: 46.44 (17) (4.33)   
(52.83) (40.65)

Fin: 1:46.81 (19)  (7.65) Avg: 78.56166.94
(1:33.48)

20 79 BAMBOUSEK Pavel CZE
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.29 (11) I1-I2: 34.75 (20) (0.28) Sp1: 63.41 (6)
(5.48) (30.29)

Int 2: 41.04 (20) I2-I3: 19.30 (12) (3.85)   
(35.77) (16.82)

Int 3: 1:00.34 (19) I3-Fin: 48.10 (21) (4.09)   
(52.59) (41.93)

Fin: 1:48.44 (20)  (8.69) Avg: 77.70187.55
(1:34.52)

21 76 NOLTE Thomas GER
LW11

Int 1: 6.52 (18) I1-I2: 38.25 (22) (0.36) Sp1: 61.20 (14)
(5.56) (32.66)

Int 2: 44.77 (22) I2-I3: 20.11 (18) (6.30)   
(38.22) (17.16)

Int 3: 1:04.88 (22) I3-Fin: 46.87 (15) (6.88)   
(55.38) (40.02)

Fin: 1:51.75 (21)  (9.57) Avg: 76.98204.64
(1:35.40)

22 72 LAWLER Stephen USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.39 (19) I1-I2: 34.90 (21) (0.37) Sp1: 52.97 (23)
(5.57) (30.42)

Int 2: 41.29 (21) I2-I3: 21.47 (22) (4.07)   
(35.99) (18.71)

Int 3: 1:02.76 (21) I3-Fin: 50.05 (22) (6.20)   
(54.70) (43.63)

Fin: 1:52.81 (22)  (12.50) Avg: 74.69259.33
(1:38.33)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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SUN 11 MAR
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Visually Impaired
남자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD KRAKO Jakub SVK - Slovakia

Guide: BROZMAN Branislav

SILVER BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA - Italy

Guide: CASAL Fabrizio

BRONZE HARAUS Miroslav SVK - Slovakia

Guide: HUDIK Maros
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SUN 11 MAR
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Standing
남자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD GMUR Theo SUI - Switzerland

SILVER BAUCHET Arthur FRA - France

BRONZE SALCHER Markus AUT - Austria
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SUN 11 MAR
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Super-G, Sitting
남자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD OATWAY Kurt CAN - Canada

SILVER KURKA Andrew USA - United States of America

BRONZE FRANCOIS Frederic FRA - France
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